L-Band
Ÿ Standalone flange-mount for indoor mounting or used in a NEMA 3R enclosure for outdoor applications.
Ÿ Low power consumption.
Ÿ LED power indicator green when the transmitter is operating.
Ÿ SC/APC optical connector standard. FC/APC optional.
Ÿ Transmitter models available with 75Ω/“F” connector or 50Ω/SMA connector
Ÿ Wide bandwidth: 10-3,600MHz handles all CATV and satellite signals including up to four stacked polarizations.
Ÿ Transmitters available with 1310nm DFB, 1550nm DFB or CWDM wavelength.

Physical Characteristics
Receiver Part Numbers
Ordering Information
Rev. X1 24926 Highway 108 Sierra Village, CA 95346 • T:  (209) 586.1022 • F: (209).586.1026
Qual i ty | Engineer ing | Innovat ion
04/09/13
•   info@olsontech.com •  www.olsontech.com
Frequency Response       10   3,600   MHz
Amplitude Flatness (>50MHz)        Any 500MHz / ±1.5 dB
      Any 40MHz / ±0.35 dB
Tx Total RF Input Power   -22  dBm3
Tx Input IP3   -9.5  dBm3
Tx Input 1dB Compression   >-17  dBm3
Input Impedance (F-Std.)  75  Ω
Input Impedance (SMA-Option)  50  Ω
Return Loss  10  dB
Tx RF Input per Transponder  -37  dBm
Weight    5     oz.
    140     g
Dimensions (w/o mtg flanges)   3.25 x 2.84 x 0.87   in.
  83 x 72 x 22     mm
OLMT-X36-ww-C4-75-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, CWDM, +4dBm, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLMT-X3615-D4-75-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1550nm, +4dBm, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLMT-X3613-D5-75-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1310nm, +5dBm, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLMT-X3615-D4-75-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1550nm, +4dBm, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLMT-X36-ww-C4-75-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, CWDM, +4dBm, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLMT-X3615-D4-50-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1550nm, +4dBm, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLMT-X36-ww-C4-50-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, CWDM, +4dBm, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLMT-X3613-D5-50-SA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1310nm, +5dBm, 50Ω, SC/APC
NOTES:
OLMT-X3615-D4-50-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1550nm, +4dBm, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLMT-X3613-D5-75-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1310nm, +5dBm, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLMT-X3613-D5-50-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, DFB, 1310nm, +5dBm, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLMT-X36-ww-C4-50-FA Mini L-Band Transmitter, CWDM, +4dBm, 50Ω, FC/APC
1) The “ww” in the Transmitter part number is the CWDM wavelength, e.g. “47” = 1470nm, “61” = 1610nm.
2) If the optical loss differs from 10dB, the RF gain changes 2dB for
each 1dB of optical loss. (i.e., a link with 6dB of optical loss will have